© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
GOT321A-ELK-WCD
21.5" FHD TFT Multi-touch Panel Computer with Intel
®
 Celeron
®
 Processor J6412
Features

Operation Vibration 1G, 5 to 500Hz, random for 2.5" SATA SSD
Certifications CE, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-4, and FCC Class A
Ordering Information
GOT321A-ELK-WCD
(P/N: E22B321A00)
21.5" FHD TFT fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor J6412, projected capacitive multi-touch screen, and 9 to 36
VDC terminal block with small Phoenix connector
*Other configuration by request
**Specification and certifications may vary based on different requirements
Packing List
1 x GOT321A-ELK-WCD
1 x Phoenix connector
1 x Panel mount kit
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Optional EOS Installation
Windows® 10 IoT, Windows® 11 IoT
Optional Accessories
4G LTE kit
Wi-Fi kit
RFID kit
Barcode scanner kit
881231770A0E Wall mount kit
50906D24000E   Adaptor 24V/120W, wire only, FSP120-AAAN3
E392902101 AX92902+AX93287 full-size PCI Express Mini Module with Gigabit LAN
E392903100 AX92903 full-size PCI Express Mini Module with CAN Bus
E392904101   AX92904 full-size PCI Express Mini Module with 32-bit DIO
E392906100 AX92906 full-size PCI Express Mini Module with COM
21.5”
360
528.4
23.5